10.5	I nvited professional experts

The jury may in the course of its deliberations 
invite professional experts, though always with the 
agreement of the announcer.

11. 	PRI ZES AND AWARDS OF THE DESIGN 
COMPETITION

11.1	 Prizes
	 1st prize is set at the sum of 550,000 CZK
	 (five hundred and fifty thousand Czech crowns).
	 2nd prize is set at the sum of 400,000 CZK
	 (four hundred thousand Czech crowns).
	 3rd prize is set at the sum of 300,000 CZK
	 (three hundred thousand Czech crowns).

11.2	A wards
	 For designs that do not win any prize but that pre-